You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results
Sample Size: 756

Fieldwork: 28th November - 1st December 2011

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region

Base Male | Female | 18t024 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 451054 | 55+ aBCl | cope | Belfast | NOTh | South o e | western
Eastern Eastern

Thinking about the 2012 UEFA European Football

Championship (Euro 2012)...

Which nation, if any, will you be supporting during
Euro 20127 (If you will not be watching Euro 2012

please tick the relevant 'Not applicable' option)

All NI Adults 756 365 391 104 145 128 135 244 424 332 115 178 174 163 126
Croatia| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Czech Republic 0% 1% 0% 3% 1% - - - 0% 1% - 2% - - 1%
Denmark 0% 0% - - - - 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 1% - -
England 13% 17% 9% 8% 15% 10% 14% 15% 11% 15% 11% 10% 14% 18% 11%
France 0% 0% - - - 0% - 0% 0% - 1% - 0% - -
Germany 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% - - 2% 3%
Greece - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Italy| 0% - 1% - 0% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% - 1% - -
Netherlands 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% - 1% 1% 5%
Poland 0% - 0% - 0% - - - 0% - 1% - - - -
Portugal 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% - - 0% 1% - - 1% 0% 1%
Republic of Ireland 25% 28% 22% 23% 32% 26% 25% 21% 29% 20% 23% 41% 18% 20% 19%
Russia| 0% 1% - - - - - 1% - 1% - 1% - - -
Spain 1% 2% 1% 3% 0% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1%
Sweden - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ukraine - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Don't know 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% - 1% 2% 1%
Not applicable - | won't be supporting any nation, but
will watch it 12% 15% 9% 10% 15% 10% 15% 10% 13% 9% 10% 12% 11% 14% 11%
Not applicable - I will not be watching Euro 2012 44% 32% 55% A47% 30% 48% 40% 50% 40% 48% 49% 33% 49% 42% A7%
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